
Stop # Stop Details Time

1
Bus is located at the Cameron High Football Field - move to the end of the 

parking lot to wait for possible students 
7:05

Turn onto Clouston - go to Adams Hill and back into it

2 Adams Hill 7:12

Turn left back towards the football field

3 1785 Clouston Road - house on right 7:14

Go back to Rte 250 - turn right and go to town and turn up Green Valley

After Pennsylvania State Line - turn around

4 Barn right past McCracken Road 7:33

5 1400 Green Valley - lane on right 7:34

6 Ross Lane - paved driveway, approximately 1/4 mile from state line 7:35

7 White block building - parent with meet 7:39

8 Scott's Lane on left (one student will be on the right) (CROSS - 3) 7:41

9 Marshall Street (CROSS - 3) 7:46

10 Pleasant Drive 7:47

11 13 Virginia Avenue - fourth house on the left (CROSS) 7:48

12 72 Pennsylvania Avenue - house on right 7:48

13 32 Pennsylvania Avenue - brown house on the right 7:49

14 CAMERON ELEMENTARY 7:50

15 Dragon Highway and Hillcrest Avenue intersection 7:52

16 3235 Dragon Highway - yellow house with brown roof on left (CROSS) 7:55

17 3105 Dragon Highway (CROSS) 7:56

18 2410 Dragon Highway - lane on right 7:58

19 CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL 8:00

Park bus at Cameron High Football Field 8:05

Bus # 65-16  - Stop Schedule - AM 
Driver - Norma Whipkey                        Location - Cameron/Green Valley

Revised 12.4.2024                        *denotes seldom rides



Stop # Stop Details Time

Bus is parked at Cameron High Football Field

1 Route begins at CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL 3:15

2 2410 Dragon Highway - lane on left (CROSS) 3:16

3
3105 Dragon Highway - 3rd house after cemetary - blue house with red roof - on 

right 
3:17

4 3235 Dragon Highway - yellow house with brown roof on right 3:18

5 Dragon Highway and Hillcrest Avenue intersection (CROSS) 3:19

6 CAMERON ELEMENTARY - pick up students and go to Green Valley Road 3:20

7 32 Pennsylvania Avenue - brown house on the left (CROSS) 3:25

8 72 Pennsylvania Avenue - house on left (CROSS) 3:25

9 13 Virginia Avenue - three houses past Poplar Street 3:26

10 Virginia Avenue 3:27

11 Pleasant Drive 3:27

12 Marshall Street  (CROSS - 1) 3:28

13 Scott's Lane on right (CROSS - 1) 3:30

14 Meet parent at pulloff spot past Scott's Lane - white block building (CROSS) 3:31

PA state line - turn around 

15 Barn right past McCracken Road 3:35
16 1400 Green Valley - lane on right 3:37
17 Ross Lane - paved driveway, approximately 1/4 mile from state line 3:40

Go back to Rte 250 - turn right and go towards the football field - turn onto 

Clouston

18 Go to Adams Hill and back into it - drop off students 3:50

Turn left back towards the football field

19 1785 Clouston Road - house on right 3:51

20 Return to Cameron High Football Field to meet parents of remaining students 3:55

Park bus at Cameron High Football Field 4:05
Revised 12.4.2024                        *denotes seldom rides

Bus # 65-16 - Stop Schedule - PM 
Driver - Norma Whipkey                        Location - Cameron/Green Valley


